
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2019-
00252

06/18
/2019

ADAMS, YVONNE 
LOISDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, YVONNE LOIS

FALSELY 
PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO 
CREATE LIABILITY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00720

06/18
/2019

AFFORDABLE 
IMPROVEMENTSDefendant

WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNE vs. 
BENNETT, CHAD INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00728

06/18
/2019

BEARD, TARA 
DAWNDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. BEARD, 
TARA DAWN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00728

06/18
/2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff BELL FINANCE vs. BEARD, 

TARA DAWN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00720

06/18
/2019 BENNETT, CHADDefendant WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNE vs. 

BENNETT, CHAD INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2019-
00257

06/18
/2019

BUCHANAN, JERRY 
DENNISDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUCHANAN, JERRY DENNIS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT 
AND BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00722

06/18
/2019

CHANDLER, 
STEVENDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. CHANDLER, 
STEVEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00721

06/18
/2019 COBB, RYAN ERICDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. COBB, RYAN 
ERIC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

MC-
2019-
00023

06/18
/2019 COX, CREIGHTON CPlaintiff IN THE MATTER OF COX, 

CREIGHTON C
MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PO-2019-
00062

06/18
/2019

CREAGER, JESSICA 
A.Plaintiff

CREAGER, JESSICA A. vs. 
ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

FD-2019-
00109

06/18
/2019

CUNNINGHAM, PAUL 
GENEDefendant

TOWNSLEY-CUNNINGHAM, 
HANNAH vs. CUNNINGHAM, 
PAUL GENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PB-2019-
00067

06/18
/2019 DEES, PAUL LEONPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00723

06/18
/2019

KELLOGG, 
MOLLIEDefendant

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. KELLOGG, 
MOLLIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00721

06/18
/2019

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. COBB, RYAN 
ERIC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00722

06/18
/2019

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. CHANDLER, 
STEVEN

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900721
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900721
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900721
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900721
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900257
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900257
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900728
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900728
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900728
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900728
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900252
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00723

06/18
/2019

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA L vs. KELLOGG, 
MOLLIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00724

06/18
/2019 REGNIER, CATHYDefendant SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, 

CATHY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PO-2019-
00062

06/18
/2019

ROBERTS, TROY 
EDWARDDefendant

CREAGER, JESSICA A. vs. 
ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

MC-2019-
00024

06/18
/2019

ROGERS, BARKLEY 
DALEPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF ROGERS, 
BARKLEY DALE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00726

06/18
/2019 SMITH, JACOB CDefendant SURE FINANCE vs. SMITH, 

JACOB C INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00724

06/18
/2019 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, 

CATHY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00725

06/18
/2019 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. WELCH, 

RANDALL H. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00726

06/18
/2019 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. SMITH, 

JACOB C INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00727

06/18
/2019 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. VALENTIN, 

FRANK C. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

FD-2019-
00109

06/18
/2019

TOWNSLEY-CUNNINGHAM, 
HANNAHPlaintiff

TOWNSLEY-CUNNINGHAM, 
HANNAH vs. CUNNINGHAM, 
PAUL GENE

DIVORCE/DISSOL
UTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00727

06/18
/2019

VALENTIN, FRANK 
C.Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. VALENTIN, 
FRANK C. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01722

06/18
/2019

WARRIOR, 
LAMONTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, LAMONT

FAIL TO USE 
CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01723

06/18
/2019

WARRIOR, 
LAMONTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, LAMONT

FAIL TO USE 
CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01724

06/18
/2019

WARRIOR, 
LAMONTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, LAMONT

FAIL TO USE 
CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00725

06/18
/2019

WELCH, RANDALL 
H.Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. WELCH, 
RANDALL H. INDEBTEDNESS

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00720

06/18/2
019

WHITHAM, LARRY 
WAYNEPlaintiff

WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNE vs. 
BENNETT, CHAD INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900720
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900725
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900725
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900727
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900727
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900727
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900727
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900726
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900726
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900725
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900725
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900726
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900726
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900723
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

