Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00252	06/18 /2019	ADAMS, YVONNE LOISDefendantOSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, YVONNE LOIS	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00720	06/18 /2019	AFFORDABLE IMPROVEMENTSDefendant	WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNE vs. BENNETT, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00728		BEARD, TARA DAWNDefendant	BELL FINANCE vs. BEARD, TARA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00728	06/18 /2019	BELL FINANCEPlaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BEARD, TARA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00720	06/18 /2019	BENNETT, CHADDefendant	WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNE vs. BENNETT, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk	CF-2019- 00257	06/18 /2019	BUCHANAN, JERRY DENNISDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUCHANAN, JERRY DENNIS	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00722	06/18 /2019	CHANDLER, STEVENDefendant	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. CHANDLER, STEVEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00721	06/18 /2019	COBB, RYAN ERICDefendant	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. COBB, RYAN ERIC	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC- 2019- 00023	06/18 /2019	COX, CREIGHTON CPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF COX, CREIGHTON C	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00062		CREAGER, JESSICA A.Plaintiff	CREAGER, JESSICA A. vs. ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00109		CUNNINGHAM, PAUL GENEDefendant	TOWNSLEY-CUNNINGHAM, HANNAH vs. CUNNINGHAM, PAUL GENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI ON OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00067	06/18 /2019	DEES, PAUL LEONPlaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00723		KELLOGG, MOLLIEDefendant	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. KELLOGG, MOLLIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00721		REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. COBB, RYAN ERIC	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00722		REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA L vs. CHANDLER, STEVEN	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Ca	ase	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00723	06/18 /2019	REGIONAL FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA LPlaintiff			EGIONAL FINANCE OF KLAHOMA L vs. KELLOGG, OLLIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00724	06/18 /2019	REGN	IER, CATHYDefendant	SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00062	06/18 /2019		RTS, TROY RDDefendant	CREAGER, JESSICA A. vs. ROBERTS, TROY EDWAR		PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00024	06/18 /2019	ROGERS, BARKLEY DALEPlaintiff		IN THE MATTER OF ROGERS, BARKLEY DALE		MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00726	06/18 /2019	SMITI	I, JACOB CDefendant		JRE FINANCE vs. SMITH, COB C	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00724	06/18 /2019	SURE	FINANCEPlaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00725	06/18 /2019	SURE	FINANCEPlaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WELC RANDALL H.		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00726	06/18 /2019	SURE	FINANCEPlaintiff		JRE FINANCE vs. SMITH,	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00727	06/18 /2019	SURE FINANCEPlaintiff		SURE FINANCE vs. VALENTIN, FRANK C.		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00109	06/18 /2019	,		H	DWNSLEY-CUNNINGHAM, ANNAH vs. CUNNINGHAM, AUL GENE	DIVORCE/DISSOL UTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00727		VALENTIN, FRANK C.Defendant			JRE FINANCE vs. VALENTIN, RANK C.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01722	06/18 /2019	WARRIOR, LAMONTDefendant			TATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARRIOR, LAMONT	FAIL TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01723	06/18 /2019	WARRIOR, LAMONTDefendant			TATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARRIOR, LAMONT	FAIL TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01724	06/18 /2019	,			TATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARRIOR, LAMONT	FAIL TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00725	06/18 /2019	WELCH, RANDALL H.Defendant			JRE FINANCE vs. WELCH, ANDALL H.	INDEBTEDNESS
Court	Case Number		iled On	Party		Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019 00720		06/18/2 019	WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNEPlaintiff		WHITHAM, LARRY WAYNE vs. BENNETT, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS